## **SCHEDULE OF CHARGES**

All loans made are Simple Interest Loans

Minimum Loan Amount:	\$750.00
Administration Fee:	
Loans up to \$50,000.00:	15% of loan principal
DMV Fee:	
Lien notation on Certificate of Title:	\$5.00
Late Charge (10 days past due):	5% of Payment Amount; not exceeding \$10.00
Repossession Fee:	Per Case Basis up to \$500.00
Repossession Storage Fee:	Per Case Basis
Collection / Investigation Fee:	Per Case Basis

## **Payment Posting:**

Payments received after 4:00pm Pacific Time will be posted the following business day.